V0.1 TRIDENT REMIX SKIRT

ASSEMBLY MANUAL V0.1 TRIDENT REMIXED SKIRT WITH
12864 LCD




CENTRAL PLATE AND CONNECTOR

HEAT SET INSERT




CENTRAL PLATE WITH CONNECTOR

M3x12 BHCS




LCD BACKPLATE WITH CENTRAL PLATE




LCD CASE

M3x12 BHCS




SKIRT

SKIRT ASSEMBLY

Each printed side and front skirts

needs four M3x6 BHCS, all nuts

are preloaded with default V0.1

configuration, number of screws

are the same too.

M3x6 BHCS




SKIRT

SKIRT ASSEMBLY

Each printed corner element
uses one M3x40 BHCS.

M3x40 BHCS







